Code
ACB 1
APF 1
BEC1
BIR1
BIR 2
BIR 3
BIR4
BIR5
BIR 6
BIR7
BIR 8
BIR9
BIR 10
BIR 11
BIR 12
BIR 13
BOE 1
BOE 2
BOE 3
BOE 4
BOR 1
BRO 1
BRO 2
BUT 1
BUT 2
CAY 1
CHU 1
COH1
COH 2
COH 4
COH5.1
COH 5.2

Book Particulars

1988 World Championships
Winning declarer play

Becker on Bridge

Somehow we landed in Six Notrump
Defensive Signalling at Bridge
Planning in Suit Contracts
Defending Suit Contracts

Defending No trump Contracts
Planning No Trump Contracts

The Simple Squeeze

Tricks with Finesses

Tricks with Trumps

Deceptive Card Play

52 Great Bridge Tips on Declarer Play
Winning notrump leads

Winning suit contract leads

Private Sessions-A Bridge Education
Demon Defense and Demon Doubling
Wielding the Axe

Three No Trump in Depth

Our Precision Style

Expert Defence

Leading Questions in Bridge

Play Bridge A Workbook for the Absolute Beginner
Play Bridge A Guide by Your Side
Bridge Play Made Easy

History of Australian Bridge

Acol Quiz

Acol without Tears

All About Acol

Basic Acol

Basic Acol

Author

American Contract Bridge
Apfelbaum, Jay
Becker, B

Bird D

Bird D

Bird, D & Bourke, T
Bird, D & Bourke, T
Bird, D & Bourke, T
Bird, D & Bourke, T
Bird, D & Bourke, T
Bird, D & Smith, M
Bird, D & Smith, M
Bird, D & Smith, M
Bird, D

Bird, David, Anthias, Taj
Bird, David, Anthias, Taj
Boehm AW

Boehm AW

Boehm AW

Boehm AW

Borin, J & N

Brock P

Brock, S

Butts, J

Butts, J & Johnson, K
Cayley F

Chua C

Cohen B

Cohen B & Barrow R
Cohen B & Barrow R
Cohen B & Lederer B
Cohen B & Lederer B

Year of Publication Shelf

1990
2016
1973
2009
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2001
2000
2000
2002
2011
2012
2002
2004
2008
2007
1981
unknown
2007
2002
2003
1980
1993
1963
1965
1969
1981
1981

Bottom
Bottom
Top

Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top

Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top

Bottom
Top

Top

Top

Top

Top



COH 6
COH 7
coT1
CuL1
CuL2
CuL3.1
CUL3.2
CUL3.3
DAL1
DIC1
DIC2
DIC3
DOR 1
DOR 2
FEL1
FEL 2
FLI'1
FLI 2
FOS1
FOX 1
FRE 1
GAR1
GOR1
GOR 2
GOR3.1
GOR 3.2
GOR 4
GOR 5
GRA1
GRA 2
HAM 1
HAV 1.1
HAV 1.2

Your Lead Partner

All About Acol

Bridge Quiz from a New Angle
Culbertson's Contract Bridge Complete
Contract Bridge at a Glance

Culbertson's Summary of Contract Bridge
Culbertson's Summary of Contract Bridge
Culbertson's Summary of Contract Bridge
Royal Auction Bridge

Common Bidding Mistakes To Avoid
Better Bidding for Improving Players
Better Bidding for Improving Players

The New Complete Book of Bridge
Dormer on Deduction Inferential Reasoning in Bridge
Negative & Responsive Doubles

Winning Swiss Teams Tactics at Bridge
The Winning Edge

How to Play Bridge

Foster on Auction and Contract

Modern Bidding Systems in Bridge

How to Win at Contract Bridge in 10 Easy Lessons
The Blue Club

Gorens Bridge Complete

Learn to make the Correct Opening Leads
Precision System

Precision System

100 Challenging Hands

Goren Settles the Bridge Argument
Improving your judgement 2 - doubles
Entries: five steps to overcome entry problems
The Bridge Players Encyclopedia

The Australian Book of Bridge

The Australian Book of Bridge

Cohen B & Lederer B
Cohen B & Lederer B
Cotter P & Rimington D
Culbertson E
Culbertson E
Culbertson E
Culbertson E
Culbertson E

Dalton W

Dick R

Dick R

Dick R

Dormer, A

Dormer, A

Feldheim H
Feldheim H

Flint J

FlintJ

Foster R

Fox G

Frey R

Garozzo B & Yallouse L
Goren C

Goren C

Goren C

Goren C

Goren C

Goren C

Grant, Audrey
Grant, Audrey
Hamlyn P

Havas G

Havas G

1979
1978
Pre 1978
circa 1937
1933
1935
1935
1935
1916
2009
2003
2003
1996
2001
1980
1980
1986
1977
1929
1967
1963
1969
1964
Unknown
1971
1972
1978
1974
2006
2016
1967
1979
1979

Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top



HOR 1
HOW 1
1ZD 1
1ZD 2
1ZD 3
JAN 1
Jou1
KAN 1
KAN 2
KAY 1.1
KAY 1.2
KEL1
KEL 3
KEL 4
KELS
KEL 6
KEL 7
KLI'1
KLl 2.1
KLI 3
KLI 4
KLI'5
KLI 6
KLI' 7
KLI 8
KLI'9
KLI 10
KLI'11
KLI 12
KLI'13
KLI 14
KLI 15
KLI' 15

Better Signalling Now

The Cummings Collection

Deadly Defence

The Deadly Defence Quiz Book
Deadly Defence Quiz Book

Find the Mistakes A Bridge Quiz
Patrick Jourdain's Problem Corner
Introduction to Declarer's Play

A New Approach to Play and Defense
Complete Book of Duplicate Bridge
Complete Book of Duplicate Bridge
Killing Defence at Bridge

Advanced Play at Bridge

Matchpoint Bridge

How to Improve Your Bridge

Test Your Trump Control

Bridge Odds for Practical Players
How to Play Contract Bridge

The Bridge Player Who Laughed
When to Bid When to Pass

Playing to Win at Bridge

Bridge Made Easy

Bridge Basics

Basic Bridge - Acol Bidding and Play
The Power System - Five Bids to Winning Bridge
Cue to Bidding Slams

Bridge is Fun Learn and Laugh with Ron Klinger
Ron Klinger's Guide to Better Bridge
Common Bridge Conventions (Flipper)
Guide to Better Card Play

Guide to Better Duplicate Bridge

100 winning bridge tips (new ed)

The power of shape

Horton, M
Howard D
Izdebski, W et al
Izdebski, W et al
Izdebski, W et al
Jannersten, E
Jourdain, P
Kantar E

Kantar E

Kay N et al

Kay N et al
Kelsey H

Kelsey H

Kelsey H

Kelsey H

Kelsey H

Kelsey H & Glauert M
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger, Ron
Klinger, Ron

2002
2001
1991
1991
2010
1982
2009
2001
1986
1961
1965
1967
1968
1979
1982
1981
1984
1981
1984
2012
1976
1985
1974
1978
1993
1986
2004
1993
Unknown
1993
1995
2012
2002

Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom



KLI 16
KLI 17
KLI 18
KLI 19
KLI 20
LAV 1
LAW 1
LAW 2
LAW 3
LAW 4
LAW 5
LAW 6
LAW 7
LAW 8
LED 1
LIN 1
LIN 3
LIN 4
MAR 1
MAR 2.1
MAR 2.2
MAR 3.1
MAR 3.2
MAR 4
MAR 5
MAR 6
MiIL 1
POT 1
POT 2
POT 3
PRI'1.1
PRI1.2
PRI 2

The power of shape
5 Card major stayman
5 Card major stayman

You, too, can play a good game of modern Bridge

100 winning bridge tips (new ed)

Suit Preference Signals in Contract Bridge
Complete Book of Balancing in Bridge
Partnership Understandings

Winning Bridge: Intangibles

How to Read Your Opponents' Cards
Complete Book of Balancing in Bridge
Complete Guide to Passed Hand Bidding
Complete Book on Overcalls

Opening Leads

Bridge Analysis

Bridge-Classic and Modern Conventions - Vol. 1
Bridge-Classic and Modern Conventions - Vol. 3
Bridge-Classic and Modern Conventions - Vol. 4

More Deadlier than the Male
Introduction to Bridge
Introduction to Bridge

Play Better Bridge

Play Better Bridge

The Principles of Card Play
Winning Decisions in Competitive Bidding
The Principles of Card Play

More Bridge Brilliance & Blunders
The Bridge Player's Bible

Positive Defense at Bridge

Play or Defend?

Problems in Play First Book
Problems in Play First Book
Problems in Play Second Book

Klinger, Ron
Klinger, Ron
Klinger, Ron
Klinger, Ron
Klinger, Ron
Lavinthal H

Lawrence M
Lawrence M

Lawrence M & Hansen K

Lawrence M
Lawrence M
Lawrence M
Lawrence M
Lawrence M
Le Dentu, J
Lindkvist M
Lindkvist M
Lindkvist M
Markus R
Marston P
Marston P
Markus R
Markus R
Marston P
Marston P
Marston P
Miller, R A
Pottage J

Pottage J & Reese, T

Pottage, J
Priest D
Priest D
Priest D

2002
2005
2005
2014
2012
circa 1934
1983
1983
1985
1986
1988
1989
2002
2002
1979
2001
2002
2003
1984
1989
1989
1979
1979
1989
1995
2010
1976
2006
2005
2003
1982
1982
1983

Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top
Top



PRI 3
PRI 4
REE 1
REE 2
REE 3
REE 4
REES
REE 6
REE7.1
REE 7.3
REE 8.1
REES.1
REE 10
REE 11
REX 1
ROO 1
ROS 1
ROV 1
SEA1
SEA 2
SEA 3
SEA 4
SEAS
SEA 6
SEA 7
SEA 8
SEM 1
SHA1
TRU 1
TRU 2
TRU 3
VIN 1
WEI'1.1

Problems in Play Second Book

Thinking on Defense Art of Visualisation at Bridge
Bridge

Reese on Play - An Introduction to Good Bridge
Modern Bidding & The Acol System
Master Play in Contract Bridge

How to Play a Good Game of Bridge

The Complete Book of Bridge

Blocking & Unblocking Plays in Bridge
Blocking & Unblocking Plays in Bridge
Safety Plays in Bridge

Elimination Play in Bridge

Snares & Swindles in Bridge

The Most Puzzling Situations in Bridge Play
Cuebidding at Bridge

New Contract Bridge Outlines on Standard Bidding
Bridge, Zia and Me

Contract Bridge Complete

Splinter Bids

25 Bridge Conventions you should know
25 Ways to Compete in the Bidding

25 Ways to Take More Tricks as Declarer
25 Ways to Be a Better Defender

25 Ways to Be a Better Defender

Planning the Play of a Bridge Hand
Declarer Play at Bridge A Quizbook

Bridge Squeezes Interpreted

Play Bridge with Omar Sharif

Master Bridge by Question and Answer
The Bidding Dictionary

Grand Slams

North of the Master Solvers' Club
Precision Club

Priest D

Priebe, J

Reese T

Reese T

Reese T

Reese T

Reese T & Dormer A
Reese T & Dormer A
Reese T & Trezel R
Reese T & Trezel R
Reese T & Trezel R
Reese T & Trezel R
Reese T & Trezel R
Reese T

Rexford, K

Root W

Rosenberg M
Rovere E

Seagram B & Lee |

Seagram B & Smith M
Seagram B & Smith M

Seagram B & Bird, D
Seagram B & Bird, D
Seagram B & Bird, D
Seagram B & Bird, D
Seagram B & Bird, D
Semp, R

Sharif O

Truscott, A
Truscott, A
Truscott, A

Vine F

Wei C

1983
2001
1961
1967
1960
1974
1969
1973
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1980
2006
1971
1999
1973
1999
1999
2000
2003
2006
2006
2009
2012
2002
1990
1979
1996
1985
2008
1972

Top
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Top
Top
Top
Bottom
Top



WEI'1.2
WEI 2
W00 1

DVD 1
DVD 2
DVD 3
DVD 4
DVD 5
DVD 6
DVvD 7
DVD 8
DVD 9

DVD 11
DVD 12

Precision Club
Precision's 1 Club Complete
Modern Defensive Signalling in Contract Bridge

DVDs

Opening Leads Part 1

Opening Leads Part 2

Competitive Bidding 1

Competitive Bidding 2

Defensive Play

Card Combinations for Declarer

Advanced Bidding Technique

Bidding over Pre-empts

Improve Your Hand Valuation
(Disc missing)

Signals and Discards

Tips on Bidding

Wei C
Wei K & Radin J
Woolsey, K

Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R
Klinger R

Klinger R
Klinger R

1972
1981
1992

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007

Top
Top
Bottom

Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom

Bottom
Bottom



