Code	Book Particulars	Author	Year of Publication	Shelf
ACB 1	1988 World Championships	American Contract Bridge	1990	Bottom
APF 1	Winning declarer play	Apfelbaum, Jay	2016	Bottom
BEC 1	Becker on Bridge	Becker, B	1973	Тор
BIR 1	Somehow we landed in Six Notrump	Bird D	2009	Bottom
BIR 2	Defensive Signalling at Bridge	Bird D	2004	Bottom
BIR 3	Planning in Suit Contracts	Bird, D & Bourke, T	2004	Bottom
BIR 4	Defending Suit Contracts	Bird, D & Bourke, T	2005	Bottom
BIR 5	Defending No trump Contracts	Bird, D & Bourke, T	2005	Bottom
BIR 6	Planning No Trump Contracts	Bird, D & Bourke, T	2004	Bottom
BIR 7	The Simple Squeeze	Bird, D & Bourke, T	2004	Bottom
BIR 8	Tricks with Finesses	Bird, D & Smith, M	2001	Bottom
BIR 9	Tricks with Trumps	Bird, D & Smith, M	2000	Bottom
BIR 10	Deceptive Card Play	Bird, D & Smith, M	2000	Bottom
BIR 11	52 Great Bridge Tips on Declarer Play	Bird, D	2002	Bottom
BIR 12	Winning notrump leads	Bird, David, Anthias, Taj	2011	Bottom
BIR 13	Winning suit contract leads	Bird, David, Anthias, Taj	2012	Bottom
BOE 1	Private Sessions-A Bridge Education	Boehm A W	2002	Bottom
BOE 2	Demon Defense and Demon Doubling	Boehm A W	2004	Bottom
BOE 3	Wielding the Axe	Boehm A W	2008	Bottom
BOE 4	Three No Trump in Depth	Boehm A W	2007	Bottom
BOR 1	Our Precision Style	Borin, J & N	1981	Тор
BRO 1	Expert Defence	Brock P	unknown	Bottom
BRO 2	Leading Questions in Bridge	Brock, S	2007	Bottom
BUT 1	Play Bridge A Workbook for the Absolute Beginner	Butts, J	2002	Bottom
BUT 2	Play Bridge A Guide by Your Side	Butts, J & Johnson, K	2003	Bottom
CAY 1	Bridge Play Made Easy	Cayley F	1980	Тор
CHU 1	History of Australian Bridge	Chua C	1993	Bottom
COH 1	Acol Quiz	Cohen B	1963	Тор
COH 2	Acol without Tears	Cohen B & Barrow R	1965	Тор
COH 4	All About Acol	Cohen B & Barrow R	1969	Тор
COH 5.1	Basic Acol	Cohen B & Lederer B	1981	Тор
COH 5.2	Basic Acol	Cohen B & Lederer B	1981	Тор

COH 6	Your Lead Partner	Cohen B & Lederer B	1979	Тор
COH 7	All About Acol	Cohen B & Lederer B	1978	Тор
COT 1	Bridge Quiz from a New Angle	Cotter P & Rimington D	Pre 1978	Тор
CUL 1	Culbertson's Contract Bridge Complete	Culbertson E	circa 1937	Тор
CUL 2	Contract Bridge at a Glance	Culbertson E	1933	Тор
CUL 3.1	Culbertson's Summary of Contract Bridge	Culbertson E	1935	Тор
CUL 3.2	Culbertson's Summary of Contract Bridge	Culbertson E	1935	Тор
CUL 3.3	Culbertson's Summary of Contract Bridge	Culbertson E	1935	Тор
DAL 1	Royal Auction Bridge	Dalton W	1916	Тор
DIC 1	Common Bidding Mistakes To Avoid	Dick R	2009	Bottom
DIC 2	Better Bidding for Improving Players	Dick R	2003	Bottom
DIC 3	Better Bidding for Improving Players	Dick R	2003	Bottom
DOR 1	The New Complete Book of Bridge	Dormer, A	1996	Bottom
DOR 2	Dormer on Deduction Inferential Reasoning in Bridge	Dormer, A	2001	Bottom
FEL 1	Negative & Responsive Doubles	Feldheim H	1980	Тор
FEL 2	Winning Swiss Teams Tactics at Bridge	Feldheim H	1980	Тор
FLI 1	The Winning Edge	Flint J	1986	Тор
FLI 2	How to Play Bridge	Flint J	1977	Тор
FOS 1	Foster on Auction and Contract	Foster R	1929	Тор
FOX 1	Modern Bidding Systems in Bridge	Fox G	1967	Тор
FRE 1	How to Win at Contract Bridge in 10 Easy Lessons	Frey R	1963	Тор
GAR 1	The Blue Club	Garozzo B & Yallouse L	1969	Тор
GOR 1	Gorens Bridge Complete	Goren C	1964	Тор
GOR 2	Learn to make the Correct Opening Leads	Goren C	Unknown	Тор
GOR 3.1	Precision System	Goren C	1971	Тор
GOR 3.2	Precision System	Goren C	1972	Тор
GOR 4	100 Challenging Hands	Goren C	1978	Тор
GOR 5	Goren Settles the Bridge Argument	Goren C	1974	Тор
GRA 1	Improving your judgement 2 - doubles	Grant, Audrey	2006	Bottom
GRA 2	Entries: five steps to overcome entry problems	Grant, Audrey	2016	Bottom
HAM 1	The Bridge Players Encyclopedia	Hamlyn P	1967	Bottom
HAV 1.1	The Australian Book of Bridge	Havas G	1979	Тор
HAV 1.2	The Australian Book of Bridge	Havas G	1979	Тор

HOR 1	Better Signalling Now	Horton, M	2002	Bottom
HOW 1	The Cummings Collection	Howard D	2001	Bottom
IZD 1	Deadly Defence	Izdebski, W et al	1991	Bottom
IZD 2	The Deadly Defence Quiz Book	Izdebski, W et al	1991	Bottom
IZD 3	Deadly Defence Quiz Book	Izdebski, W et al	2010	Bottom
JAN 1	Find the Mistakes A Bridge Quiz	Jannersten, E	1982	Тор
JOU 1	Patrick Jourdain's Problem Corner	Jourdain, P	2009	Bottom
KAN 1	Introduction to Declarer's Play	Kantar E	2001	Bottom
KAN 2	A New Approach to Play and Defense	Kantar E	1986	Тор
<b>KAY 1.1</b>	Complete Book of Duplicate Bridge	Kay N et al	1961	Тор
<b>KAY 1.2</b>	Complete Book of Duplicate Bridge	Kay N et al	1965	Тор
KEL 1	Killing Defence at Bridge	Kelsey H	1967	Тор
KEL 3	Advanced Play at Bridge	Kelsey H	1968	Тор
KEL 4	Matchpoint Bridge	Kelsey H	1979	Тор
KEL 5	How to Improve Your Bridge	Kelsey H	1982	Тор
KEL 6	Test Your Trump Control	Kelsey H	1981	Тор
KEL 7	Bridge Odds for Practical Players	Kelsey H & Glauert M	1984	Тор
KLI 1	How to Play Contract Bridge	Klinger R	1981	Тор
KLI 2.1	The Bridge Player Who Laughed	Klinger R	1984	Тор
KLI 3	When to Bid When to Pass	Klinger R	2012	Bottom
KLI 4	Playing to Win at Bridge	Klinger R	1976	Тор
KLI 5	Bridge Made Easy	Klinger R	1985	Тор
KLI 6	Bridge Basics	Klinger R	1974	Тор
KLI 7	Basic Bridge - Acol Bidding and Play	Klinger R	1978	Тор
KLI 8	The Power System - Five Bids to Winning Bridge	Klinger R	1993	Bottom
KLI 9	Cue to Bidding Slams	Klinger R	1986	Тор
KLI 10	Bridge is Fun Learn and Laugh with Ron Klinger	Klinger R	2004	Bottom
KLI 11	Ron Klinger's Guide to Better Bridge	Klinger R	1993	Bottom
KLI 12	Common Bridge Conventions (Flipper)	Klinger R	Unknown	Тор
KLI 13	Guide to Better Card Play	Klinger R	1993	Bottom
KLI 14	Guide to Better Duplicate Bridge	Klinger R	1995	Bottom
KLI 15	100 winning bridge tips (new ed)	Klinger, Ron	2012	Bottom
KLI 15	The power of shape	Klinger, Ron	2002	Bottom

KLI 16	The power of shape	Klinger, Ron	2002	Bottom
KLI 17	5 Card major stayman	Klinger, Ron	2005	Bottom
KLI 18	5 Card major stayman	Klinger, Ron	2005	Bottom
KLI 19	You, too, can play a good game of modern Bridge	Klinger, Ron	2014	Bottom
KLI 20	100 winning bridge tips (new ed)	Klinger, Ron	2012	Bottom
LAV 1	Suit Preference Signals in Contract Bridge	Lavinthal H	circa 1934	Тор
LAW 1	Complete Book of Balancing in Bridge	Lawrence M	1983	Тор
LAW 2	Partnership Understandings	Lawrence M	1983	Тор
LAW 3	Winning Bridge: Intangibles	Lawrence M & Hansen K	1985	Тор
LAW 4	How to Read Your Opponents' Cards	Lawrence M	1986	Тор
LAW 5	Complete Book of Balancing in Bridge	Lawrence M	1988	Тор
LAW 6	Complete Guide to Passed Hand Bidding	Lawrence M	1989	Bottom
LAW 7	Complete Book on Overcalls	Lawrence M	2002	Bottom
LAW 8	Opening Leads	Lawrence M	2002	Bottom
LED 1	Bridge Analysis	Le Dentu, J	1979	Тор
LIN 1	Bridge-Classic and Modern Conventions - Vol. 1	Lindkvist M	2001	Bottom
LIN 3	Bridge-Classic and Modern Conventions - Vol. 3	Lindkvist M	2002	Bottom
LIN 4	Bridge-Classic and Modern Conventions - Vol. 4	Lindkvist M	2003	Bottom
MAR 1	More Deadlier than the Male	Markus R	1984	Тор
MAR 2.1	Introduction to Bridge	Marston P	1989	Тор
MAR 2.2	Introduction to Bridge	Marston P	1989	Тор
MAR 3.1	Play Better Bridge	Markus R	1979	Тор
MAR 3.2	Play Better Bridge	Markus R	1979	Тор
MAR 4	The Principles of Card Play	Marston P	1989	Bottom
MAR 5	Winning Decisions in Competitive Bidding	Marston P	1995	Bottom
MAR 6	The Principles of Card Play	Marston P	2010	Bottom
MIL 1	More Bridge Brilliance & Blunders	Miller, R A	1976	Тор
POT 1	The Bridge Player's Bible	Pottage J	2006	Bottom
POT 2	Positive Defense at Bridge	Pottage J & Reese, T	2005	Bottom
POT 3	Play or Defend?	Pottage, J	2003	Bottom
PRI 1.1	Problems in Play First Book	Priest D	1982	Тор
PRI 1.2	Problems in Play First Book	Priest D	1982	Тор
PRI 2	Problems in Play Second Book	Priest D	1983	Тор

PRI 3	Problems in Play Second Book	Priest D	1983	Тор
PRI 4	Thinking on Defense Art of Visualisation at Bridge	Priebe, J	2001	Bottom
REE 1	Bridge	Reese T	1961	Тор
REE 2	Reese on Play - An Introduction to Good Bridge	Reese T	1967	Тор
REE 3	Modern Bidding & The Acol System	Reese T	1960	Тор
REE 4	Master Play in Contract Bridge	Reese T	1974	Тор
REE 5	How to Play a Good Game of Bridge	Reese T & Dormer A	1969	Тор
REE 6	The Complete Book of Bridge	Reese T & Dormer A	1973	Тор
REE 7.1	Blocking & Unblocking Plays in Bridge	Reese T & Trezel R	1976	Тор
REE 7.3	Blocking & Unblocking Plays in Bridge	Reese T & Trezel R	1976	Тор
REE 8.1	Safety Plays in Bridge	Reese T & Trezel R	1976	Тор
REE 9.1	Elimination Play in Bridge	Reese T & Trezel R	1977	Тор
REE 10	Snares & Swindles in Bridge	Reese T & Trezel R	1977	Тор
REE 11	The Most Puzzling Situations in Bridge Play	Reese T	1980	Тор
REX 1	Cuebidding at Bridge	Rexford, K	2006	Bottom
ROO 1	New Contract Bridge Outlines on Standard Bidding	Root W	1971	Тор
ROS 1	Bridge, Zia and Me	Rosenberg M	1999	Bottom
ROV 1	Contract Bridge Complete	Rovere E	1973	Тор
SEA 1	Splinter Bids	Seagram B & Lee I	1999	Bottom
SEA 2	25 Bridge Conventions you should know	Seagram B & Smith M	1999	Bottom
SEA 3	25 Ways to Compete in the Bidding	Seagram B & Smith M	2000	Bottom
SEA 4	25 Ways to Take More Tricks as Declarer	Seagram B & Bird, D	2003	Bottom
SEA 5	25 Ways to Be a Better Defender	Seagram B & Bird, D	2006	Bottom
SEA 6	25 Ways to Be a Better Defender	Seagram B & Bird, D	2006	Bottom
SEA 7	Planning the Play of a Bridge Hand	Seagram B & Bird, D	2009	Bottom
SEA 8	Declarer Play at Bridge A Quizbook	Seagram B & Bird, D	2012	Bottom
SEM 1	Bridge Squeezes Interpreted	Semp, R	2002	Bottom
SHA 1	Play Bridge with Omar Sharif	Sharif O	1990	Bottom
TRU 1	Master Bridge by Question and Answer	Truscott, A	1979	Тор
TRU 2	The Bidding Dictionary	Truscott, A	1996	Тор
TRU 3	Grand Slams	Truscott, A	1985	Тор
VIN 1	North of the Master Solvers' Club	Vine F	2008	Bottom
WEI 1.1	Precision Club	Wei C	1972	Тор

WEI 1.2 WEI 2 WOO 1	Precision Club Precision's 1 Club Complete Modern Defensive Signalling in Contract Bridge  DVDs	Wei C Wei K & Radin J Woolsey, K	1972 1981 1992	Top Top Bottom
DVD 1	Opening Leads Part 1	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 2	Opening Leads Part 2	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 3	Competitive Bidding 1	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 4	Competitive Bidding 2	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 5	Defensive Play	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 6	Card Combinations for Declarer	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 7	Advanced Bidding Technique	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 8	Bidding over Pre-empts	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 9	Improve Your Hand Valuation	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 10	Responder's Strategy (Disc missing)	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 11	Signals and Discards	Klinger R	2007	Bottom
DVD 12	Tips on Bidding	Klinger R	2007	Bottom